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Zylinderrollenlager (einreihig, mit K&fig)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 190
D [mm] 290
B [mm] 60
Gewicht =15
[kq]

F [mm] 214

Anschlussmale
damm[n"n]

da, may [mm]
dumm[n"n]

de, min [Mm]
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dy [mm]
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r34 [mm]

s [mm]

= 2252

~ 258,8

r
\ [
JT9T
ﬁ

- Q. ————— P

o
-~ . —————>
(2]

200,2
211
217
230

279,8

2,1

Berechnungsdaten
C [kN]

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

B> G
r —|l-—
A /—\ Iy
I
1 f3 A
r, I, T
D D, d, d F
l \J
|5 2
655
1060
111
1884
2900

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



